The most precise & compact
point of use in the world
Linestar products are produced in Europe in accordance with international
standards (ISO; CGA....) and are guaranteed to provide safe and reliable
performance in operation. All locations are ISO 9001.
table of contents
3
C790 SERIE Linestar product FEATURES� P.006

Other accessories� P.016
-- To complete Linestar� P.016
How to order� P.017
-- Four steps to order� P.017
-- Core elements� P.018
-- Fixation system� P.021
-- Additional components� P.022
ALL RIGHTS OF CHANGE RESERVED
mulTiTalenTed new
poinT of use improve
Your dailY worK
linesTar | c790 producT serie
cmv
Ceiling mounted version
specificaTions
female ports Inlet : G3/8’’
Outlet :G1/4   / 1/4  ’’NPT w/adaptor
seat seal PCTFE
o-ring EPDM (brass)
FPM (316L)
diaphragm (valve) HASTELLOy C276
plastic parts body PEHD
weight 900g (Brass or 316L)
leak rate 10-8 mbar l/s He
Temperature range -20°C to +60°C
-4°F to +140°F
inlet pressure 50bar (725 psi)
C22H22: 20 bar (290 psi): 20 bar (290 psi)
outlet pressure 1,5 / 5,5 / 10 bar
21.75 / 79.75 /145 psi
C22H22: 1,5 bar (21.75 psi): 1,5 bar (21.75 psi)
nominal flow 1,2 / 2 / 9 m3/h Air
oxygen use Inlet pressure ≤ 30 bar
(max for brass and 316L)(max for brass and 316L)
 - Diaphragm single stage
Purity up to 6.0
 - Inlet pressure: 50 bar (725 psi)
 - Outlet pressure: 1,5/5,5/10
bar (21.75/79.75/145 psi)
 - Acetylene version (AD - C2H2):
P2=1,5 bar (21,75 psi)
★  Accurate pressure delivery
★  Compact design
★  1 inlet / 1 outlet
★  Rear Inlet for panel
mounting: EASy FIx SySTEM
★  Integrated shutoff  valve:
QUICK VALVE
★  O2 applications compatible
(Brass only)
KeY feaTures

ca
co2
how To order
NOTEs
23
ALL RIGHTS OF CHANGE RESERVED
NOTEs
24
ALL RIGHTS OF CHANGE RESERVED
NOTEs
25
ALL RIGHTS OF CHANGE RESERVED
AUSTRALIA  /    BRASIL  /    CHINA  /    FRANCE   /    INDIA   /    ITALY  /    JAPAN  /    LUXEMBOURG  /    MIDDLE EAST  /    RUSSIA  /    S INGAPORE  /    SPAIN  /    THAILAND  /    USA
A WORLD OF GAS
CONTROL SOLUTIONS
ROTAREX is helping engineers worldwide to get better gas results: from ultra high purity production
and medical care facilities to industrial and LPG applications, as well as alternative energy vehicles,
� re suppression, diving, aerospace, cryogenics, laboratory, petro-chemical and welding. ROTAREX
applies over 90 years of know-how and experience to custom design, develop and manufacture the high
performance valves, regulators and � ttings to suit your needs, all in one hand. Discover the di� erence
ROTAREX can make in your world.
COMPLETE SOLUTIONS FROM SOURCE TO PROCESS.
MEDITECCYLINDER VALVES EQUIPMENT FIRETEC AUTOMOTIVE LPG/SRG
INDUSTRIAL
CYLINDER VALVES
UHP
CYLINDER VALVES
MEDICAL VALVES
& REGULATORS
FIRE SUPPRESSION
LPG VALVES
REGULATORS & GAUGES
SPECIALTY GAS VALVES
REGULATORS & FITTINGS CRYOGENIC VALVES AUTOMOTIVE
WATERTEC
AUSTRALIA   ⁄   BRASIL   ⁄    CHINA   ⁄    FRANCE   ⁄    INDIA   ⁄    ITALY   ⁄    JAPAN   ⁄    LUXEMBOURG   ⁄    MIDDLE EAST   ⁄    RUSSIA   ⁄    SINGAPORE   ⁄    SPAIN   ⁄    THAILAND   ⁄    USA
ROT_054_campagne_2013_V02.indd   1-2 15/12/14   11:06
AUSTRALIA  /    BRASIL  /    CHINA  /    FRANCE   /    INDIA   /    ITALY  /    JAPAN  /    LUXEMBOURG  /    MIDDLE EAST  /    RUSSIA  /    S INGAPORE  /    SPAIN  /    THAILAND  /    USA
A WORLD OF GAS
CONTROL SOLUTIONS
ROTAREX is helping engineers worldwide to get better gas results: from ultra high purity production
and medical care facilities to industrial and LPG applications, as well as alternative energy vehicles,
� re suppression, diving, aerospace, cryogenics, laboratory, petro-chemical and welding. ROTAREX
applies over 90 years of know-how and experience to custom design, develop and manufacture the high
performance valves, regulators and � ttings to suit your needs, all in one hand. Discover the di� erence
ROTAREX can make in your world.
COMPLETE SOLUTIONS FROM SOURCE TO PROCESS.
MEDITECCYLINDER VALVES EQUIPMENT FIRETEC AUTOMOTIVE LPG/SRG
INDUSTRIAL
CYLINDER VALVES
UHP
CYLINDER VALVES
MEDICAL VALVES
& REGULATORS
FIRE SUPPRESSION
LPG VALVES
REGULATORS & GAUGES
SPECIALTY GAS VALVES
REGULATORS & FITTINGS CRYOGENIC VALVES AUTOMOTIVE
WATERTEC
AUSTRALIA   ⁄   BRASIL   ⁄    CHINA   ⁄    FRANCE   ⁄    INDIA   ⁄    ITALY   ⁄    JAPAN   ⁄    LUXEMBOURG   ⁄    MIDDLE EAST   ⁄    RUSSIA   ⁄    SINGAPORE   ⁄    SPAIN   ⁄    THAILAND   ⁄    USA
ROT_054_campagne_2013_V02.indd   1-2 15/12/14   11:06
© 2012 - Rotarex S.A.
Rotarex Equipment™  Rotarex S.A.
POU-EN-0615
Worldwide headquarters
ROTAREX S.A.
24, rue de Diekirch, BP 19
L-7505 Lintgen
Luxembourg
Tel.: +352 32 78 32-1